
Date Day Module From To Hrs
17-04-23 Monday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
17-04-23 Monday Microsoft Office 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2
18-04-23 Tuesday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
18-04-23 Tuesday Microsoft Office 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2
19-04-23 Wednesday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
19-04-23 Wednesday Microsoft Office 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2
20-04-23 Thursday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
20-04-23 Thursday Microsoft Office 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2
21-04-23 Friday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
21-04-23 Friday Microsoft Office 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2
22-04-23 Saturday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
22-04-23 Saturday Microsoft Office 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2
24-04-23 Monday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
24-04-23 Monday Microsoft Office 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2
25-04-23 Tuesday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
25-04-23 Tuesday Microsoft Office 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2
26-04-23 Wednesday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
26-04-23 Wednesday Microsoft Office 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2
27-04-23 Thursday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
27-04-23 Thursday Microsoft Office 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2
28-04-23 Friday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
28-04-23 Friday Microsoft Office 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2
29-04-23 Saturday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
29-04-23 Saturday Microsoft Office 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2
02-05-23 Tuesday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
02-05-23 Tuesday Microsoft Office 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2
03-05-23 Wednesday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
03-05-23 Wednesday Microsoft Office 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2
04-05-23 Thursday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
04-05-23 Thursday Microsoft Office 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2
06-05-23 Saturday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
06-05-23 Saturday Microsoft Office 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2
08-05-23 Monday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
08-05-23 Monday Microsoft Office 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2
09-05-23 Tuesday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
09-05-23 Tuesday Microsoft Office 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2
10-05-23 Wednesday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
10-05-23 Wednesday Microsoft Office 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2
11-05-23 Thursday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
11-05-23 Thursday Microsoft Office 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2
12-05-23 Friday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
12-05-23 Friday e-Filing 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2
13-05-23 Saturday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
13-05-23 Saturday e-Filing 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2



Date Day Module From To Hrs
15-05-23 Monday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
15-05-23 Monday e-Filing 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2
16-05-23 Tuesday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
16-05-23 Tuesday e-Filing 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2
17-05-23 Wednesday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
17-05-23 Wednesday e-Filing 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2
18-05-23 Thursday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
18-05-23 Thursday e-Filing 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2
19-05-23 Friday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
19-05-23 Friday e-Filing 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2
20-05-23 Saturday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
20-05-23 Saturday e-Filing 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2
22-05-23 Monday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
22-05-23 Monday e-Filing 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2
23-05-23 Tuesday SAP Fi 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2
23-05-23 Tuesday e-Filing 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 2
24-05-23 Wednesday Cambridge 10:30 AM 1:00 PM 2.5
25-05-23 Thursday Cambridge 10:30 AM 1:00 PM 2.5
26-05-23 Friday Cambridge 10:30 AM 1:00 PM 2.5
27-05-23 Saturday Cambridge 10:30 AM 1:00 PM 2.5
29-05-23 Monday Cambridge 10:30 AM 1:00 PM 2.5
30-05-23 Tuesday Cambridge 10:30 AM 1:00 PM 2.5
31-05-23 Wednesday Cambridge 10:30 AM 1:00 PM 2.5
01-06-23 Thursday Cambridge 10:30 AM 1:00 PM 2.5


